	(MAY 0 6 2003 2)	05-09-2003	
Tab settings C ⇒ Y 10024407304 Y To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents oropy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Solution of conveying party(ies): Solution of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes [2] No Internal Address: 12401 McNulty Road Solution of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes [2] No Street Address: 12401 McNulty Road Other City: PhiladelphiaState: PA_Zip: 19154 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes [2] 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes [2] A Patent Application No.(s) 10/081.092 B. Patent No.(s) 0321.404 6.059.593 6.059.593 Street Address: Drinker Biddle & Reath, LLP 1500 K Street, NW, Suite 1100 Street Address: City: Washington_State: 0C Zip: 2005-1209 No Stignature. Oseph R. DelMaster, Jr. Signature J. (6 /// 3.20) J. (6 /// 3.20) Stignature. Coseph R. DelMaster, Jr. Signature J. (6 /// 3.20) J. (6 /// 3.20) <	(Rev. 10/02)	IN IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	ARTMENT OF COMM Patent and Trademark
1. Name of conveying party(ies): \$ - 6 - 0 1. Name of conveying party(ies): \$ - 6 - 0 Angelo Brothers, Co. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveying party(ies) Street Address: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other		102443799	. . .
Angelo Brothers, Co. Name: Westinghouse Lighting Corporation Angelo Brothers, Co. Internal Address: Additional name(s) of conveying partyles) attached? Ves No 3. Nature of conveyance: Street Address: Assignment Merger Other City: Philadelphia Street Address: 12401 McNulty Road City: Philadelphia State: PA Zip: 19154 Additional name(s) of conveying partyles) attached? Yes 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/081.092 60/363,312 B. Patent No.(s) D321.404 60/363,312 Additional name(s) Yes [No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Street Address: Internal Address: Jr. Enclosed Internal Address: Internal Address: Drinker Biddle & Reath, LLP Signature Signature 1500 K Street, NW, Suite 1100 Signature Signature Signature 0soeph R. DelMaster, Jr. Name of Person Signing Signature Signature		Please record the attached original doc	uments or copy thereof.
Additional name(s) of conveying partyles) attached? Yes No Additional name(s) of conveying partyles) attached? Yes No Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other	1. Name of conveying party(ies): $5 - 6 - 0$		
3. Nature of conveyance:	Angelo Brothers, Co.	Internal Address:	
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 🖌 No		
Security Agreement Change of Name Other City: PhiladelphiaState: PA _ Zip: 19154. Additional name(s) & address(s) attached? Yes 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/081.092 B. Patent No.(s) D321.404 60/363.312 6.059.593 Additional number attached? Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved correspondence Name: Joseph R. DelMaster, Jr. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	3. Nature of conveyance:		
Image: 1/1/03 City: PhiladelphiaState: PA_Zip: 19154 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes 4. Application number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/081,092 B. Patent No.(s) D321,404 60/363,312 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Name: Joseph R. DelMaster, Jr. Internal Address: Drinker Biddle & Reath, LLP 1500 K Street, NW, Suite 1100 8. Deposit account number: City: Washington State: DC NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature. Signature Joseph R. DelMaster, Jr. Name of Person Signing Signature Joseph R. DelMaster, Jr. Name of Person Signing Signature Joseph R. DelMaster, Jr. Matt documents to be recorded with required cover sheet, information to: Domesioner of Patents & Tradements, Box Assignments		Street Address: 12401 McN	lulty Road
Execution Date: 1/1/03 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/081,092 B. Patent No.(s) D321,404 60/363,312 6.059,593 Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involver Name: Joseph R. DelMaster, Jr. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	Other		
Execution Date:	4/4/00	City: Philadelphia Sta	ate:_ ^{PA} _Zip:_19154
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/081,092	Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es)	attached? Yes 🖌
Internal Address:	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	tached? 🔽 Yes No 6. Total number of applications	and patents involved
Street Address: Drinker Biddle & Reath, LLP 1500 K Street, NW, Suite 1100 8. Deposit account number: City: Washington Street Address: DC Zip: 20005-1209 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature. Joseph R. DelMaster, Jr. Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: ECOOPER 00000074 10081092			
Street Address: Drinker Biddle & Reath, LLP 1500 K Street, NW, Suite 1100 City: Washington State: DC Zip: 20005-1209 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature. Joseph R. DelMaster, Jr. Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: D ECOOPER 00000074 10081092 Mall documents to be recorded with required cover sheet Information to: commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments		Authorized to be charge	ed to deposit account
City: Washington State: DC Zip: 20005-1209 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature. Joseph R. DelMaster, Jr. Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: Date ECOUPER 00000074 10081092 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet Information to: commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments	Street Address:	8. Deposit account number:	
Joseph R. DelMaster, Jr. Joseph R. DelMaster, Jr. Signature Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: Date ECOOPER 00000074 10081092 Mall documents to be recorded with required cover sheet Information to: commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments	1500 K Street, NW, Suite 1100		
9. Signature. Joseph R. DelMaster, Jr. Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 5 ECOOPER 00000074 10081092 Mall documents to be recorded with required cover sheet Information to: commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments	City: <u>Washington</u> State: DC Zip: 20005-1209		
Joseph R. DelMaster, Jr. Joseph R. DelMaster, Jr. Signature Joseph R. DelMaster, Jr. Name of Person Signing Signature Joseph R. DelMaster, Jr. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: Date ECOOPER 00000074 10081092 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments		THIS SPACE	****
ECOOPER 00000074 10081092 Mall documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments	Joseph R. DelMaster, Jr.	/ Z	
	Total number of pages including cove	,	and the second se
	ECOOPER 00000074 10081092 Mall documents to be recorded with		

PATENT REEL: 014033 FRAME: 0346 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):

A. Patent Application No.(s) Continued

60/369,874 10/353,122 60/402,045 60/435,996 60/436,364

B. Patent No.(s) Continued

6,190,191 D392,057

PHIP\352038\1

PATENT REEL: 014033 FRAME: 0347 OCT 11 2002 10:20 FR SALL EWING 200208 7-1739 .





Hour

In compliance with the requirements of the applicable provisions (relating to articles of amendment), the undersigned, desiring to amend its articles, hereby states that:

1. The name of the corporation is: Angelo Brothers, Co.

2. The (a) address of this corporation's current registered office in this Commonwealth or (b) name of its commercial registered office provider and the county of venue is (the Department is hereby authorized to correct the following information to conform to the records of the Department): (a) Number and Street City State Zip County 10981 Decatur Road, Philadelphia, PA 19154 Phila.

(b) Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider

County

DATENT

3. The statute by or under which it was incorporated: Business Corporation Law, Act of May 5, 1933, P.L. 364, as amended

4. The date of its incorporation: November 26, 1956

c/0

5 Check, and if appropriate complete, one of the following:

_ The amendment shall be effective upon filing these Articles of Amendment in the Department of State.

X The amendment shall be effective on: 1/1/03at 12:01 a.m. Date

OCT 11 2002 10:20 FR SAUL EWING

215 972 7725 TO 18002641137#-P.04/06

Received 10/10/2002 12:18PH in 02:14 of LINE 101 10002641137#- P.04/06 DCT-10-2002 12:18PH in 02:14 of LINE 101 100 HORKSRV2 printed 80088683 on 10/10/2002 12:21PH * Pg 6/7 DCT-10-2002 12:42 PNGELD BROTHERS COMPANY 1 215 671 2175 P.06/07

DSCB:15-1915/5915-2

6. Check one of the following:

X. The amendment was adopted by the thereholders or members pursuent to 15 Pa.C.S. § 1914(a) and (b) or § 5914(a).

. The amendment was adopted by the board of directors pursuant to 15 Pa. C.S. \$ 1914(c) or \$ 5914(b).

7. Check, and if appropriate, complete one of the following:

. The amendment adopted by the corporation, set forth in full, is as follows

X The amandment adopted by the corporation is set forth in full in Exhibit A smached hereto and made a part hereof.

8. Check if the amendment restates the Articles:

. The restated Articles of Incorporation supersets the original articles and all amendments therein.

corporation	WONY WHERBOF, the undersigned a has eaused these Articles of Amendment to be
signed by a 10th	a day subscized officer thereof this day of
2002	
	BROTHERS, CO. Name of Corporation Signature
	Title

DATENT

OCT 11 2002 10:20 FR SAUL EWING

215 972 7725 TO 18002641137#-

REEL: UT40351-NAME-1003

P.05/06



EXHIBIT "A" TO ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT OF ANGELO BROTHERS, CO.

1. The name of the corporation is: Westinghouse Lighting Corporation.

2. The address of this corporation's registered office in this Commonwealth is: 12401 McNulty Road, Philadelphia, PA, 19154, Philadelphia County. COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

JANUARY 23, 2003

TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME, GREETING:

WESTINGHOUSE LIGHTING CORPORATION

I. Benjamin Ramos. Secretary of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania do hereby certify that the foregoing and annexed is a true and correct photocopy of Articles of Amendment

which appear of record in this department



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of the Secretary's Office to be affixed, the day and year above written.

Surfan Rous ACTING

Secretary of the Commonwealth DPOS

> PATENT REEL: 014033 FRAME: 0351

RECORDED: 05/06/2003